
Candidate
Login

Family Name First Name Score CEFR 
Level

one@example.com CANDIDATE One 35 B1

two@example.com
 

CANDIDATE Two 18 A1

three@example.com                   CANDIDATE                                     Three 22 A2

four@example.net CANDIDATE Four 31 B1

five@example.com CANDIDATE Five 12 A1

six@example.co.uk CANDIDATE Six 8 Below A1

seven@example.com CANDIDATE Seven 34 B1

eight@example.org CANDIDATE Eight 10 A1

nine@example.org.uk CANDIDATE Nine 28 A2

ten@example.com CANDIDATE Ten 50 C1 or
above 

eleven@example.com CANDIDATE Eleven 18 A1

twelve@example.com CANDIDATE Twelve 29 A2

thirteen@example.org CANDIDATE Thirteen 21 A2

fourteen@example.co.uk CANDIDATE Fourteen 50 C1 or 
above

fifteen@example.com CANDIDATE Fifteen 23 A2

sixteen@example.com CANDIDATE Sixteen 20 A2

seventeen@example.org.uk CANDIDATE Seventeen 36 B1

eighteen@example.net CANDIDATE Eighteen 24 A2

nineteen@example.com CANDIDATE Nineteen 26 A2

twenty@example.com CANDIDATE Twenty 50 C1 or 
above

Page 1 of 120/03/2020

Group Report

Agent: Example Agent, Venue: Example Venue

No. candidates on file = 20

The Cambridge English Placement Test assesses English language ability from below A1 to C1 or above of the CEFR

Client: Example Client, Session: Example Session

Cambridge English
Placement Test




